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"Social Transformation Through Dynamic Education”

CIRCULAR No. 496

The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the post
graduate programmes under the Faculty of Medical Sciences for the academic year
2025-2026 and onwards until further orders.
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Bharati Vidyapeeth Bhavan, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Pune - 411 030 (INDIA)

Tel. : +91-20-24407100, 24325701 Fax|: +91-20-24339121, 24321910 | E-mail : bvuniversity@bharatividyapeeth.edu | Web : www.bvuniversity.edu.in

Annual Fee
General Category Student | Foreign/ NRI/PIO Student Fee
- i Fee in Rs
ame o e Medical
Medical
Course Medical College & Medical f_l"':"fff‘
College, Pune Hospital, College, Pune ; P l% ?
Sangli anghl
Pre-Clinical Subjects
MD (Anatomy)
IMD (Physiology) 10,50,000 10,50,000 US$30000 US$30000
MD(Biochem.)
Para Clinical Subjects
MD (Microbio.)
MD (Community 10,50,000 |  10,50,000 US$30000 US$30000
Medicine)
MD (Pharmacology)
MD (Pathology) 17,09,400 17,09,400 US$60000 US$63000
Clinical Subjects
MD (Radio Diagnosis) 44,56,850 44,56,850 US$166320 US$152460
MD  (Dermatology, 44,56,850 44,56,850 US$166320 US$152460
Ven. & Lep.)
MD ( Paediatrics) 35,73,590 28,07,816 US$104740 US$104740
MS (Orthopedics) 35,73,590 28,07,816 UsS$104740 US$104740
MS (Obst. & Gynaec) 35,73,590 28,07,816 US$121275 US$109725
MD (Gen.Medicine) 37,43,760 29,41,523 US$152460 US$131670
MS(Gen. Surgery) 32,21,090 25,52,560 US$90405 US$90405
MD (Emergency 32,21,090 25,52,560 US$90405 US$90405
Medicine)
. "



BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), PUNE - 30 (INDIA)

s
Annual Fee
General Category Student Foreign/ NRI/PIO Student Fee
Fee in Rs
edica
COnLes Medical College & Medical %z‘:effaf‘
College, Pune Hospital, College, Pune pital,
S Sangli
angli
MD ( Psychiatry) 30,67,700 24,31,010 US$86100 US$86100
MD ( Anesthesia ) 30,67,700 24,31,010 US$86100 US$86100
MIXReshiratony 30,67,700 - US$85050 s
Medicine)
MS( Otorhinolaryngology) 30,67,700 24,31,010 US$86100 US$86100
MS (Ophthalmology) 30,67,700 25,52,560 US$86100 US$86100
MD(Immuno-
Haematology & Blood 15,43,500 - - -
Transfusion )
* Note : The fee shall be revised upwards @ 5% per annum.
fapies
Ref.No. BVDU/2025-2026/ </ 4 Regigtrar
Date : June 17, 2025
To,
1. The Principal, Medical College, Pune.
2 The Dean, Medical College and Hospital, Sangli.
3. The Dean, Faculty of Medical Sciences, Medical College, Pune.
4. The Accounts Section, BVDU, Pune.
5. CET Section, BVDU, Pune.
6. The Director, International Students' Cell, BVDU, Pune.
i 4 The Controller of Examinations, BVDU, Pune.
8. The Eligibility Section, BVDU, Pune
9. IT Cell - for uploading in the website.
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